F  L  O  W
L E V E L
P R E S S U R E
A  N  A  L  Y  T  I  C  A  L
T E M P E R A T U R E
I N S T R U M E N T A T I O N
P A S T E U R I Z A T I O N C O N T R O L S
ANDERSON INSTRUMENT CO., INC • 156 AURIESVILLE RD. • FULTONVILLE, NY 12072 • USA • 800-833-0081 • FAX 518-922-8997

Past. = mV (SY)
G   B
HOW TO ORDER
1 S        Y
Sanitary Differential Pressure Switch Sanitary Transducer with Conduit Housing
070 0-99 psig 56014-E0084
204 0-9.9 BAR 56014-E0086
247 0-199 psig 56014-E0085
465 0-19.9 BAR 56014-E0085
CODE RANGE CARD NUMBER
NOTE:If ordering SY transducer separately,
include interface card - matched set*.
Information provided below:
* Interface cards for SY
transducers only.
STYLE
2 High Temp (direct mount)
3 High Temp (remote mount)1
SENSOR TYPE
1 psig/BAR (overpressure/signal shift low)
3 psig/BAR (overpressure/signal shift high) - Standard
UPPER RANGE LIMIT
3 0-99 psig, 0-9.9 BAR, 0-199 psig
4 0-19.9 BAR
PROCESS CONNECTION
004 1-1/2" Tri-Clamp 017 2" CB "I" (male)
005 2" Tri-Clamp 027 1-1/2" G&H "H" Line (male)
016 1-1/2" CB "I" (male) 028 2" G&H "H" Line (male)
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
1 316L Stainless Steel (Std.)
2 Hastelloy "C"
MOUNTING
1 Direct Mount (Style 2)
Options below apply to Style 3 ONLY
A 5’ Poly L 5’ SS
B 10’ Poly M 10’ SS
C 15’ Poly N 15’ SS
D 20’ Poly P 20’ SS
E 25’ Poly Q 25’ SS
DISPLAY
1 No display - health authority seal
2 psig display - health authority seal
3 BAR display - health authority seal
RANGES
070 0-99 psig
204 0-9.9 BAR
247 0-199 psig
465 0-19.9 BAR
1 Pipe/Wall mount bracket included with remote mount option (Style 3).
T        F       P  1
SANITARY ELECTRONIC PRESSURE TRANSMITTER - (HIGH TEMPERATURE)
"TYPICAL" SINGLE REGENERATOR SYSTEM SCHEMATIC
COMMON JD INPUT SETUP
Standard Temp. Processing = JD INPUT CONFIG "1"
  (SY transducers)
High Temp. Processing = JD INPUT CONFIG "2"
  (TFP transmitters)
ALL 56014-E0088
Use this card if power to
sensor is required
(standard).
ALL 56014-E0087
Use this card if channel
to receive an already
powered signal
(retran input).
Note: Replacement card
needed only if original is
damaged. Calibration will
not change if replacing
sensor.
RANGE CARD NUMBER
Replacement Interface Cards